TaAPaAQ

3 for £20 or 5 for £30

‘FRANKS’ FRIED MOZZERELLA STICKS £9.00
WITH BLUE CHEESE SAUCE V :
CHORIZO AL VINO
SPANISH CHORIZO WITH RED WINE £8.50
REDUCTION GF
MIXED OLIVES
WITH GARLIC & SUNDRIED TOMATO VE GF £6.50
HALLOUMI FRIES Q'D[g
£7.50
WITH GOCHUJANG MAYO V GF
WHIPPED FETA £8.50 RAINBOW RANCH SLAW GF V £4.50
WITH HONEY & TOASTED SOURDOUGH V- GFO
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI £4.95
SHELLED TIGER PRAWNS £9.50 WITH GARLIC BUTTER GF )
PARMESAN SWEET POTATO FRIES £4.95
To g" n p( WITH AIOLI V. GFO :
BELGIAN FRIES
WITH AIOU & PAPRIKA'V. GFO FAE
BAKED MINI CAMEMBERT
BASIL PESTO, TOASTED SOURDOUGH & ROSEMARY. ~£13.50 GARLIC & CHEESE SOURDOUGH V GFO £4.50
STUDDED ROASTED FIGS V GFO
TOASTED RUSTIC BREADS BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS VE £4.50
OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC, OLIVES, BASIL PESTO & £13.00
A QUINOA GREEN-SALAD VE GF £4.50
PIGS IN BLANKETS GF £5.00
gunday poagtg CAULIFLOWER & BROCCOLI GRATIN V £6.00
JUMBO YORKSIRE PUDDING V £1.50
All of our Roasts are Gluten Free with
the exception of the yorkshire pudding
ALL SERVED WITH HONEY & ROSEMARY ROASTED CARROTS & PARSNIPS
DUCK FAT ROASTED POTATOES, TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI & RED WINE JUS
GARLIC & MUSTARD RUBBED BEEF STRIPLOIN - YORKSHIRE PUDDING £19.50
LEMON & GARLIC CHICKEN SUPREME - SAGE & ONION STUFFING, PIG IN BLANKET £17.50
12 HOUR BRIASED LAMB SHANK - SAGE & ONION STUFFING £20.50
THE SUNDAY SHARER - FOR TWO
CHOOSE TWO MEATS - CHICKEN SUPREME, SIRLOIN OF BEEF OR LAMB SHANK, £44.00
YORKSHIRE PUDDINGS, PIGS IN BLANKETS, SAGE AND ONION STUFFING, i
CAULIFLOWER & BROCCOLI GRATIN
CRANBERRY & CASHEW NUT ROAST - CRISPY ROAST POTATOES, TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI £15.50

AND RED WINE JUS VE

PLEASE TURN OVER FOR MORE MAINS & DESSERTS



Maing

WHITE HART SIGNATURE BURGER

BURGER CHEESE, HOUSE SALAD, GOCHUJANG MAYO GFO
BEER BATTERED LINE CAUGHT COD

HAND CUT CHUNKY CHIPS, MINTED PEA PUREE, TARTAR SAUCE

QUINOA SALAD
AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, SPINACH CROUTONS LEMON DRESSING GFO
WITH CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

SESAME SEEDED BIOCHE BUN, HOUSE SALAD, AIOLI, RANBOW RANCH SLAW &SKIN ON
FRIES

CANNELONI
WITH BUTTERNUT SQUASH, SPINACH AND THREE CHEESE IN A RICH TOMATO SAUCE V

Desserte

ALMOND & COCONUT RICE PUDDING
WITH PISTACHIO & RASPBERRY VE GF

WARM BELGIAN CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
CHOCOLATE SAUCE, VANILLA ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SOIL V GF

CRUMBLE OF THE DAY
HOMEMADE VANILLA CUSTARD V GF

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM & WAFER
ASK TEAM FOR TODAY’S FLAVOURS V GFO

MINI DESSERT & HOT DRINK
CHOOSE FROM BROWNIE OR CRUMBLE

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

TEAS - ASK FOR SELECTION
FLOATER COFFEE

LIQUEUR FLOATER COFFEE

£18.00

£16.50

£16.95

£16.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£6.00

£7.50

£3.50
£3.70
£3.80
£2.50
£2.80
£3.10

£4.10

£7.95




