TAPAS

AND RED WINE JUS VE

T APAS			
3 for £20 or 5 for £30		SUNDAY	
'FRANKS' FRIED MOZZERELLA STICKS WITH BLUE CHEESE SAUCE V	£9.00		
CHORIZO AL VINO SPANISH CHORIZO WITH RED WINE REDUCTION GF	£8.50	LUNCH	
MIXED OLIVES WITH GARLIC & SUNDRIED TOMATO VE GF	£6.50		
HALLOUMI FRIES WITH GOCHUJANG MAYO V GF	£7.50	SIDES	
WHIPPED FETA WITH HONEY & TOASTED SOURDOUGH V GFO	£8.50	RAINBOW RANCH SLAW GF V	£4.50
SHELLED TIGER PRAWNS WITH CHIPOTLE, TOMATO & CHILLI BUTTER GF	£9.50	TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI WITH GARLIC BUTTER GF	£4.95
		SKIN ON FRIES VE GFO PARMESAN SWEET POTATO FRIES	£4.50 £4.95
TO SHARE		WITH AIOLI V GFO BELGIAN FRIES	£4.95
	 	WITH AIOLI & PAPRIKA V GFO	£4.73
BAKED MINI CAMEMBERT BASIL PESTO, TOASTED SOURDOUGH & ROSEMARY STUDDED ROASTED FIGS V GFO	£13.50	GARLIC & CHEESE SOURDOUGH V GFO	£4.50
TOASTED RUSTIC BREADS		BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS VE	£4.50
OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC, OLIVES, BASIL PESTO & CONFIT GARLIC VE GFO	£13.00	QUINOA GREEN SALAD VE GF	£4.50
		PIGS IN BLANKETS GF	£5.00
Sunday Roast	2	CAULIFLOWER & BROCCOLI GRATIN V	£6.00
All of our Roasts are Gluten Free wit the exception of the yorkshire puddir	rh	JUMBO YORKSIRE PUDDING V	£1.50
ALL SERVED WITH HONEY & ROSEMARY		ADDOTE & DARRAIDE	
DUCK FAT ROASTED POTATOES, TENDER			
	OILM DIO	OSLI O RED VIIVE 300	
GARLIC & MUSTARD RUBBED BEEF STRI	IPLOIN - YOI	RKSHIRE PUDDING	£19.50
LEMON & GARLIC CHICKEN SUPREME -	- SAGE & ON	NION STUFFING, PIG IN BLANKET	£17.50
12 HOUR BRIASED LAMB SHANK - SAGE	& ONION S	TUFFING	£20.50
THE SUNDAY SHARER - FOR TW	VO		
CHOOSE TWO MEATS - CHICKEN S		IRLOIN OF BEEF OR LAMB SHANK	
YORKSHIRE PUDDINGS, PIGS IN BLA			£44.00
CAULIFLOWER & BROCCOLI GRATIN			
CRANBERRY & CASHEW NUT ROAST -	CRISPY ROA	AST POTATOES, TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI	£15.50

PLEASE TURN OVER FOR MORE MAINS & DESSERTS

Mains

WHITE HART SIGNATURE BURGER BURGER CHEESE, HOUSE SALAD, GOCHUJANG MAYO GFO	£18.50
BEER BATTERED LINE CAUGHT COD	
HAND CUT CHUNKY CHIPS, MINTED PEA PUREE, TARTAR SAUCE	£18.00
QUINOA SALAD AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, SPINACH CROUTONS LEMON DRESSING GFO	£16.50
WITH CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI	
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER SESAME SEEDED BIOCHE BUN, HOUSE SALAD, AIOLI, RANBOW RANCH SLAW &SKIN ON FRIES	£16.95
CANNELONI WITH BUTTERNUT SQUASH, SPINACH AND THREE CHEESE IN A RICH TOMATO SAUCE V	£16.95
Desserts	
ALMOND & COCONUT RICE PUDDING	5 7 5 0
WITH PISTACHIO & RASPBERRY VE GF	£7.50
WARM BELGIAN CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£7.50
CHOCOLATE SAUCE, VANILLA ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SOIL V GF	<i>L7</i> .50
CRUMBLE OF THE DAY	£7.50
HOMEMADE VANILLA CUSTARD V GF	
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM & WAFER ASK TEAM FOR TODAY'S FLAVOURS V GFO	£6.00
MINI DESSERT & HOT DRINK	£7.50
CHOOSE FROM BROWNIE OR CRUMBLE	27.50
AMERICANO	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.70
LATTE	£3.80
ESPRESSO	£2.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.80
TEAS - ASK FOR SELECTION	£3.10
FLOATER COFFEE	£4.10
LIQUEUR FLOATER COFFEE	£7.95
- LIGOLOK I LOATEK COTTEL	<u> </u>